

under the provisions of this Contract at the times and in the manner prescribed by this Contract.

The following items and quantities are included in the scope of works:

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/ Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)
IB No. CW- 2020- 035	SPL-I Billboard	1.00 pc	2,882.39	2,882.39
	-I Demolition of Partition Walls, Removal of Existing Roof	1.00 L.S	12,564.27	12,564.27
	-II Masonry & Plastering Works	67.50 m ²	266.84	26,016.90
	-III Doors and Windows	294.21 sq.ft	546.50	160,785.77
	-IV Tileworks	14.32 sq.m	2,245.78	32,159.57
	-V Electrical Works	1.00 L.S	45,947.05	45,947.05
	-VI Plumbing Works	1.00 L.S	6,928.83	6,928.83
	-VII Carpentry Works (Ceiling)	116.00 m ²	832.53	96,573.48
-VIII Roof Framing and Roofing Works	75.00 m ²	1,301.25	97,593.75	
TOTAL			Php 481,452.01	

IN WITNESS whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

Signed sealed, delivered by **HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.**, the Provincial Governor for the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.

Signed sealed, delivered by **ROBERTO B. YLAGAN**, the Proprietor, for the, **876 CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY.**

PROCURING ENTITY

CONTRACTOR

By:

[Signature]
HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.
Provincial Governor

By:

[Signature]
ROBERTO B. YLAGAN
Proprietor

WITNESSES:

[Signature]
ENGR. EDYLOU B. TEJIDO
Provincial Engineer

[Signature]
ALTHEA F. AGUTAYA
RGDH -Provincial Accountant
As to Funds Availability